Pos Name
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Manchester & District Cross Country League

at Heaton Park, Manchester on Saturday 25th October 2008
Race 2 - Under 13 Girls — PROVISIONAL RESULTS ($=non-counter)

Chelsea Jarvis
Abigail Fitton
Megan Ashelby
$Jessica Parsons
Oliviawild

Mollie Williams
Aimee Aikin

Lucy Matthews
$Kate Merrill

Lee Rebecca Henning
Chloe Yates
Carla Edwards
Rachel Woosey
EmmaMcCartney
Caitlin Thomas
Danielle Dignan

Sale Harriers Manchester
Stockport Harriers & Ac
St Helens Sutton Ac
Manchester Harriers & Ac

Pos Name
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$Matt Hulse

Michael Murphy

Joe Steward

Liam Burthem

Jack Boland

Kevin Acton

Khalid Absiyeh

Nyle Flynn

James Taylor

James Parrott

Jacob Anderson
Alex Allen

Aaron Shaughnessy
Matthew Atherton
$Richard McGeachie

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac

Sale Harriers Manchester

Macclesfield Harriers & Ac

Pos Name
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Danielle Wallis
Victoria Newell
Lucy Smith

Lucy Bunce
Jodie Guinnane
Amee Hughes
Elizabeth Heaven
Victoria Hamilton
HelenaFlippance
Misha Nayakoliver
Katie Ashcroft
Nicola Berry
Weris Ibrahim
Laura Kassim
Elizabeth Undrell
Chloe Grant

@t/Pos

Club

St Helens Sutton Ac

Sale Harriers Manchester

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
H&F

Stockport Harriers & Ac
Manchester Harriers & Ac
Stockport Harriers & Ac
Salford Metropolitan Ac
H&F

Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
Stockport Harriers & Ac
St Helens Sutton Ac

St Helens Sutton Ac

Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester

Time
11:02
11:07
11:34
11:57
12:03
12:08
12:22
12:27
12:44
12:46
12:47
12:48
12:49
12:53
13:00
13:03

Race 2 - Under 13 Girls
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

19 — 2 Abigail Fitton

20 — 4 OliviaWild

24 — 1 Chelsea Jarvis
40 — 5 Mollie Williams

Club

H&F

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Warrington Athletic Club
Sale Harriers Manchester
Handforth Wa

Sale Harriers Manchester

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Stockport Harriers & Ac
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
St Helens Sutton Ac

H&F

Time
12:29
12:52
12:57
13:02
13:29
13:37
13:43
13:47
14:14
14:20
14:24
14:25
14:27
14:29
14:32

8 Lee Rebecca Henning
6 Aimee Aikin

Vicky Lamb
Rachael Hibberd
Sophie Williams
Kate McDermott
Alice Bennett
Nicola Scott
Louise Wilson
Eleanor Canham
Alice Hughes
Clare Dignan
Aocife Gilchrist
Katrina Davies
Hannah Crawford
ClaraPettitt
Lucy Haslam
Laura Pearson

St Helens Sutton Ac

Sale Harriers Manchester
Manchester Harriers & Ac
Manchester Harriers & Ac
Sale Harriers Manchester
Altrincham & District AC
Salford Metropolitan Ac
Sale Harriers Manchester
Manchester Harriers & Ac
Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
Manchester Harriers & Ac
Warrington Athletic Club
Crewe&nantwich
Altrincham & District AC
Sale Harriers Manchester

— TEAM RESULTS

9 Chloe Yates

10 Carla Edwards

11 Rachel Woosey 12 EmmaMcCartney
17 SophieWilliams 18 Kate McDermott

Race 3 - Under 13 Boys — PROVISIONAL RESULTS ($=non-counter)

16
17
18

Race 3 - Under 13 Boys
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated
10 — 1 Michael Murphy

29 — 4 Jack Boland
30 — 8 James Taylor

Race 3 - Under 15 Girls — PROVISIONAL RESULTS ($=non-counter)

Club

Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Altrincham & District AC
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Sale Harriers Manchester
Stockport Harriers & Ac
Warrington Athletic Club
Warrington Athletic Club
Altrincham & District AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Warrington Athletic Club
Stockport Harriers & Ac
Sale Harriers Manchester
Salford Metropolitan Ac
Mantriathlon

Sale Harriers Manchester

Time
12:47
13:18
13:32
13:48
14:18
14:19
14:39
14:43
14:45
14:50
14:59
15:04
15:05
15:.07
15:17
15:20

2 Joe Steward

Leon Barnett
Kamran Haq
Alex Bleakley
Robert Rogers
William Garner
Chris Bradley
Sam Stockman
MichaelEllis
Cameron Willcock
Daniel Gayne
Tom Lynch
David Gerrard
Daniel Ardern
Joseph Duffill
Harry Duffill

Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Trafford Athletic Club

St Helens Sutton Ac

West Cheshire AC
Stockport Harriers & Ac
Sale Harriers Manchester
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
West Cheshire AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Warrington Athletic Club
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Salford Metropolitan Ac
Salford Metropolitan Ac

— TEAM RESULTS

7 Nyle Flynn

6 Khalid Absiyeh 19 Chris Bradley
10 Jacob Anderson 12 Aaron Shaughnessy

17
18

Race 3 - Under 15 Girls

Kate McLelland
Rachel Wilcock
Megan Ashcroft
SamaraMohtasham
Nancy Clare

Jenny Lamb

Olivia Powell
Phoebe Hartshorne
Louise Hayes
$Sandra Karacic
Emilie Rosevere
Victoria Hartshorne
Sian Davies
Heather Beeton
Natasha Dunn
Emily Cooper
Constance Burke

Sale Harriers Manchester

St Helens Sutton Ac
Warrington Athletic Club
Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester

St Helens Sutton Ac

Sale Harriers Manchester

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
St Helens Sutton Ac
Merkovic Croatia

Sale Harriers Manchester

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Manchester Harriers & Ac
Warrington Athletic Club
Trafford Athletic Club
Salford Metropolitan Ac
Altrincham & District AC

— TEAM RESULTS

NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

8 Victoria Hamilton 11 Katie Ashcroft

10 Misha Nayakoliver13 Weris Ibrahim

9 HelenaFlippance 32 Constance Burke
24 Phoebe Hartshorne27Victoria Hartshorne

Warrington Athletic Club
Sale Harriers Manchester
Altrincham & District AC

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac

St Helens Sutton Ac

26 — 7 Elizabeth Heaven

28 — 5 Jodie Guinnane
44 — 3 Lucy Smith

53 — 2 Victoria Newell
65 — 18 Rachel Wilcock

22 Jenny Lamb

graham@race-results.co.uk

25 Louise Hayes

ort

Soft

13:10
13:12
13:13
13:17
13:25
13:29
13:34
13:37
13:40
13:42
13:44
13:55
14:.00
14:05
14:16
14:19

14:37
14:46
15:06
15:08
15:10
15:14
15:32
15:34
15:56
16:03
16:10
16:40
16:51
16:57
17:10

15:22
15:28
15:38
15:47
16:01
16:02
16:04
16:21
16:22
16:38
16:50
17:12
17:45
18:15
18:32
19:28
20:31



Manchester & District Cross Country League
at Heaton Park, Manchester on Saturday 25th October 2008

Race 4 - Under 15 Boys — PROVISIONAL RESULTS ($=non-counter)

Pos Name

OCO~NOUIRAWNEF

1
2
3
4
5

Jamie White
Richard Hindley
LiamRenton
Leon Gregory
Ben Yates
Ryan Ganose
Calum Murray
Jamie Webb
Steven Darbyshire
Andrew Miles
Alex Wort
$Jacob Ragan
Josepj Audak
Alex Birchall
MattHolmes
Henry Buttress
Josh Smith
Chris Butt
Nathan Brown

St Helens Sutton Ac

Sale Harriers Manchester
Warrington Athletic Club

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Altrincham & District AC

6 Macclesfield Harriers & Ac

Race 4 - Under 17 Women — PROVISIONAL RESULTS ($=non-counter)

Pos Name

~NOoOUAWNE

1

Bryony Pearce
Amelia Pettitt
Sarah Griffiths
Leanne Sigsworth
Natalie Garrity
Aisling Toal

H Drillingcourt

St Helens Sutton Ac

Pos Name

POO~NOUIR_WNE

1
2
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Matthew Crehan
Ryan Werland
Jack Morris
JamesWignall
Ryan Gould
John Ashcroft
JameseEllis
Andy Partington
David Griffiths
David Whalley

St Helens Sutton Ac
Sale Harriers Manchester

Club

St Helens Sutton Ac
Stockport Harriers & Ac
West Cheshire AC

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Sale Harriers Manchester
Altrincham & District AC
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
St Helens Sutton Ac
Warrington Athletic Club
Vale Royal Ac

Warrington Athletic Club
Oldham & Royton H & Ac

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
Warrington Athletic Club
Altrincham & District AC
Sale Harriers Manchester

St Helens Sutton Ac

Time
14:32
14:36
14:41
15:.03
15:18
15:27
15:35
15:37
15:38
15:40
15:42
15:54
16:02
16:04
16:12
16:13
16:16
16:20
16:32

Race 4 - Under 15 Boys
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

Dillon Bezzina
MichaelHilton
Shaun Richardson
Kyle Conway
Jack Donnelly
Asam Jefferson
Ryan Jones
Jamie Henderson
JamesHill

Liam Doherty
William Gayne
Matt Aikenhead
Ryan Wallis
James Mothershaw
TomDaley
Michael Fagg

Jale Eyre

Russ Weightman
Declan Ferguson

Sale Harriers Manchester
Warrington Athletic Club
Warrington Athletic Club
Sale Harriers Manchester

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Warrington Athletic Club
West Cheshire AC

Stockport Harriers & Ac

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Sale Harriers Manchester
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Altrincham & District AC
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Sale Harriers Manchester

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Salford Metropolitan Ac
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Sale Harriers Manchester

— TEAM RESULTS

8 Jamie Webb
13 Alex Birchall

9 Steven Darbyshire 11 Alex Wort

12 Josepj Audak
16 Josh Smith

18 Nathan Brown
14 MattHolmes
15 Henry Buttress
23 Jack Donnelly
30 Matt Aikenhead

27 — 1 Jamie White
32 — 5 Ben Yates
35 —

39 — 4 Leon Gregory
52 — 6 Ryan Ganose
67 — 7 Calum Murray

Club
Stockport Harriers & Ac

Und 1 Vale Royal Ac

Warrington Athletic Club
Altrincham & District AC
St Helens Sutton Ac

Sale Harriers Manchester
St Helens Sutton Ac

Time
16:14
17:20
17:45
17:47
18:18
18:49
18:53

29 William Gayne

Chelsea Salisbury
Lauren Bradshaw
Beatrice Cordingley
Siobhan Hattersley
Patricia Lewis
Katie Vandewalle
OliviaMcDermott

31 Ryan Wallis

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
St Helens Sutton Ac

Sale Harriers Manchester
St Helens Sutton Ac

Salford Metropolitan Ac
Warrington Athletic Club
Salford Metropolitan Ac

Race 4 - Under 17 Women — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated
21 — 5 Natalie Garrity

Race 5 - Under 17 Men — PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Club

St Helens Sutton Ac

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Stockport Harriers & Ac
Sale Harriers Manchester

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
St Helens Sutton Ac

West Cheshire AC

Sale Harriers Manchester

St Helens Sutton Ac

Sale Harriers Manchester

Time
23:26
23:49
24:12
24:38
24:50
25:07
25:26
25:32
25:38
26:05

7 H Drillingcourt

Race 5 - Under 17 Men

16 — 1 Matthew Crehan
22 — 4 JamesWignall

6 John Ashcroft

Jake Healy

Callum Greenwood
Chris Bennett
Jamie Wilson
Callum Rowlinson
Leo Harvey

David Thompson
James Byers
Stewart Nichol
Glyn Windebank

9 Lauren Bradshaw

St Helens Sutton Ac

Sale Harriers Manchester
Crewe&nantwich
Salford Harriers

Sale Harriers Manchester
Altrincham & District AC
Stockport Harriers & Ac
Trafford Athletic Club
Altrincham & District AC
Sale Harriers Manchester

— TEAM RESULTS

9 David Griffiths

8 Andy Partington 10 David Whalley

graham@race-results.co.uk ort

Soft

16:35
16:39
16:41
16:47
16:49
17:04
17:05
17:17
17:30
17:40
17:43
17:46
17:51
18:48
18:50
18:50
19:11
19:54
21:27

19:22
19:32
20:04
20:41
21:.07
21:42
21:53

26:13
26:21
26:53
27:20
27:29
27:54
28:11
28:26
29:38
30:59



Pos Name

1
2

Amy Talbot
Sarah Kay

Pos Name

OCO~NOUIRAWNEF

Jackie Fairchild
Karrissa Hawitt
DonnaRiding
Anne Farmer
Claire Stevinson
Joanne Dawes
NicolaPugh
EmmaHampson
Carley Davies

Manchester & District Cross Country League

at Heaton Park, Manchester on Saturday 25th October 2008
Race 5 - Under 20 Women — PROVISIONAL RESULTS

@t/Pos
Und 1

10 GemmacConnolly

11 Kristy Readman

12 VictoriaO'Donnell

13 Alison Drasdo L40 1
14 Cath Carney L35 1
15 Anna Verges L35 2
16 EmilyBeedham

17 $Kate McGing

18 Cara Kavanagh

19 Hanny Stockman L40 2
20 Kate Sutton La5 1
21 (No.721)

22 JudeWall L35 3
23 Louise Hogg L35 4
24 Jackie Cordingley L50 1
25 Ann-Marie Jones L55 1
26 Alison Vesey L45 2
27 Katherine Harvey L50 2
28 Anneka Sanders

29 Karen Jarvis L45 3
30 Helen Garner L35 5
31 Helen Armitage

32 Sarah Newman

33 Yvonne Williams L40 3
34 JillOsgood

35 Sandra Lewis

36 Sarah Aylmer L45 4
37 FionaBaird

38 SallyGilliver L45 5
39 Vicky Cordingley

40 Lauren Marsden L35 6
41  Lucy Temple

42  Pip Fitzpatrick L35 7
43 SallyHales L45 6
44 JoClishammarsh L35 8
45 Bev Ganose L40 4
46  Sonia Harris L35 9
47  Anna Thomas

48 PennyHinke L45 7
49  Alison Pye

50 Rose Blackburn

51 Carole Harrison L40 5
52 Vicky Smith

53 Claire Hawkes L45 8
54 MirandaClarke L35 10
55 Deborah Tout

Club Time
Warrington Athletic Club 28:36
Stockport Harriers & Ac 34:11

Race 5 - Under 20 Women — TEAM RESULTS

_ No complete teams
Senior Women — PROVISIONAL RESULTS ($=non-counter)

Club Time
Trafford Athletic Club 32:06
Warrington Athletic Club 33:35
Sale Harriers Manchester 33:44
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac 33:50
Wilmslow Running Club 34:26
Trafford Athletic Club 34:58
Trafford Athletic Club 35:03
Stockport Harriers & Ac 35:09
Stockport Harriers & Ac 35:30
St Helens Sutton Ac 35:36
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac 35:46
Trafford Athletic Club 35:52
Trafford Athletic Club 36:01
Belle Vue Racers 36:01
Trafford Athletic Club 36:22
Sale Harriers Manchester 36:31
Liverpool Harriers & Ac 36:44
Manchester Harriers & Ac 36:55
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac 37:.01
Wilmslow Running Club 37:.07
Unattached 37:15
Mantriathlon 37:19
St Helens Sutton Ac 37:20
Sale Harriers Manchester 37:33
Altrincham & District AC 37:36
Altrincham & District AC 37:39
Altrincham & District AC 37:47
Salford Harriers 37:59
St Helens Sutton Ac 38:05
Stockport Harriers & Ac 38:08
Sale Harriers Manchester 38:17
Trafford Athletic Club 38:18
Stockport Harriers & Ac 38:28
Belle Vue Racers 38:43
Altrincham & District AC 38:47
Stockport Harriers & Ac 38:51
Sale Harriers Manchester 38:52
Wilmslow Running Club 38:54
Sale Harriers Manchester 39:05
Swinton Running Club 39:10
Manchester Harriers & Ac 39:18
Manchester Ymca Harriers 39:26
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac 39:36
St Helens Sutton Ac 39:41
Altrincham & District AC 40:00
Mantriathlon 40:04
Mantriathlon 40:05
Wilmslow Running Club 40:06
Sale Harriers Manchester 40:15
Sale Harriers Manchester 40:22
Altrincham & District AC 40:26
Belle Vue Racers 40:28
Wilmslow Running Club 40:32
Manchester Ymca Harriers 40:37
Mantriathlon 40:49

56
57

Barbara Murray
Lucy Hickey
Eleanor Robinson
HumaRahman
Jayne Lawton
Rosie Fearon
GemmaHall
Maureen Wilkins
Marie Kay

Katy Perreault
Steph Goodchild
NellMoore

Lynda Rowlinson
Lynne Nichol
lonaCummings
MonicaCollins
Lisa Davies
Jenny Clink
Angela Maziere
Christine Dickinson
Christine Dempsey
Cathryn Rogers
Louise Chapman
Julie Lucas
Maggie Davies
Elaine Blades
KathHornhill
Kasey Lynch
Ade Aboaba
Sarah Miles
Lauren Davies
Mandy Webber
Bernie Mills
$Tracy Pitceathly
LizHall

Siobhan Lydon
Amanda Kinsley
Louisa Gilbert
Audrey Gresty
Sue Todd

Tracy Livesey
Michelle Wilder
Julia Foy

Nina Birch

Ruth Hare
Christine Barber
Janice Pugh

Jean Bayley
Janet Wyles
Karen Scott
Shelagh Ackers
Maxine Grimshaw
Jill Blanchard
Jean Skitt
Sandra Hutchinson

104
105
106
107
108
109
110

L50 3
L45 9
L35 11
L35 12
L35 13

L40 6
L35 14

L40 7
L45 10
L45 11
L40 8

L35 15
L45
L45
L45
L45

12
13
14
15

L45
L45

16
17

L40 9
L45 18
L35 16

L40 10
L50 4
L45 19
L35 17
L40 11
L35 18

L55 2
L55 3
L50 5
L45 20
L40 12
L40 13
L50 6
L45 21
L40 14
L60 1
L45 22

Senior Women — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

1 Trafford Athletic Club

2 Sale Harriers Manchester
3 Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
4 Stockport Harriers & Ac

5 St Helens Sutton Ac

6 Altrincham & District AC
7 Wilmslow Running Club

8 Mantriathlon
9 Belle Vue Racers

10 Manchester Ymca Harriers
11 Manchester Harriers & Ac

12 Middleton Harriers Ac

Results Service by G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax 01204 884887, Email:
http://www.race-results.co.uk -- full results will be available for downloading tonight

Internet:

26 — 1 Jackie Fairchild
70 — 3 DonnaRiding

74 — 4 Anne Farmer

76 — 8 EmmaHampson
100 — 10 Gemma Connolly
105 — 23 Ann-Marie Jones
106 — 5 Claire Stevinson
162 — 20 Jude Wall

176 — 14 Cath Carney
238 — 40 Pip Fitzpatrick
249 — 17 Cara Kavanagh
378 — 79 Elaine Blades

6 Joanne Dawes
16 EmilyBeedham
11 Kristy Readman

9 Carley Davies
21 Louise Hogg
24 Alison Vesey
19 Kate Sutton
44 Sonia Harris
32 Jill Osgood
52 MirandaClarke
39 Lucy Temple
97 Ruth Hare

7 NicolaPugh

99 Janice Pugh

Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Trafford Athletic Club
West Cheshire AC
Wilmslow Running Club
Stockport Harriers & Ac
Trafford Athletic Club
Mantriathlon

Stockport Harriers & Ac
Stockport Harriers & Ac
Mantriathlon

Manchester Ymca Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Sale Harriers Manchester
Altrincham & District AC
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Manchester University
West Cheshire AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Wilmslow Running Club

St Helens Sutton Ac

St Helens Sutton Ac

West Cheshire AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Wilmslow Running Club
Altrincham & District AC
Middleton Harriers Ac
Belle Vue Racers
Wilmslow Running Club
Manchester Ymca Harriers
Wilmslow Running Club
Sale Harriers Manchester
Salford Metropolitan Ac
Manchester Ymca Harriers
Unattached

Manchester Ymca Harriers
Sale Harriers Manchester
Belle Vue Racers
Wilmslow Running Club
Sale Harriers Manchester
Manchester Ymca Harriers
Manchester Harriers & Ac
Mantriathlon

Belle Vue Racers
Wilmslow Running Club
Middleton Harriers Ac
Belle Vue Racers
Middleton Harriers Ac
Manchester Harriers & Ac
Mantriathlon

Manchester Harriers & Ac
Middleton Harriers Ac
Belle Vue Racers
Manchester Harriers & Ac
Manchester Harriers & Ac
Middleton Harriers Ac

46 Penny Hinke
53 Deborah Tout
80 Kath Hornhill

graham@race-results.co.uk

12 Victoria O’'Donnell
22 Jackie Cordingley29 Helen Armitage

18 Hanny Stockman 41 Sally Hales
28 Helen Garner
27 Karen Jarvis

31 Yvonne Williams
42 Jo Clishammarsh
25 Katherine Harvey33 Sandra Lewis
36 Sally Gilliver
45 Anna Thomas
50 Vicky Smith
64 Steph Goodchild 82 Ade Aboaba
93 Tracy Livesey 100 Jean Bayley
103 Shelagh Ackers

ort

Soft

40:50
40:51
40:52
41:.04
41:11
41:18
41:41
42:11
42:15
42:36
42:40
42:51
43.02
43:12
43:21
43:30
43:31
43:36
43:49
43:58
44:18
44:28
44:35
44:41
44:43
45:02
45:15
45:22
45:38
45:48
4554
46:01
46:04
46:20
46:37
46:59
47:21
47:36
47:38
47:43
48:15
48:17
48:55
49:03
49:25
50:43
50:50
51.07
52:11
52:21
52:45
55:05
55:07
57:10
59:44



Pos Name

OCO~NOUTAWNE
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Alison Drasdo
Cath Carney
Anna Verges
Hanny Stockman
Kate Sutton
Jude Wall
Louise Hogg
Jackie Cordingley
Ann-Marie Jones

0 Alison Vesey

1 Katherine Harvey

2 Karen Jarvis

3 Helen Garner

4 Yvonne Williams

5 Sarah Ayimer

6 SallyGilliver

7 Lauren Marsden

8 Pip Fitzpatrick

9 SallyHales

0 JoClishammarsh

1 Bev Ganose

2 Sonia Harris

3 PennyHinke

4 Carole Harrison

5 Claire Hawkes

6 MirandaClarke

7 Barbara Murray

8 Lucy Hickey

9 EleanorRobinson

0 HumaRahman

1 Jayne Lawton

2 Maureen Wilkins

Manchester & District Cross Country League

at Heaton Park, Manchester on Saturday 25th October 2008
Senior Women (Vets) — PROVISIONAL RESULTS ($=non-counter)

@t/Pos Club Time
L40 1 Trafford Athletic Club 36:01
L35 1 Belle Vue Racers 36:01
L35 2 Trafford Athletic Club 36:22
L40 2 Macclesfield Harriers & Ac 37:.01
L45 1 Wilmslow Running Club 37:.07
L35 3 Mantriathlon 37:19
L35 4 StHelens Sutton Ac 37:20
L50 1 Sale Harriers Manchester 37:33
L55 1 Altrincham & District AC 37:36
L45 2 Altrincham & District AC 37:39
L50 2 Altrincham & District AC 37:47
L45 3 St Helens Sutton Ac 38.05
L35 5 Stockport Harriers & Ac 38:08
L40 3 Stockport Harriers & Ac 38:28
L45 4 Stockport Harriers & Ac 38:51
L45 5 Wilmslow Running Club 38:54
L35 6 Swinton Running Club 39:10
L35 7 Manchester Ymca Harriers 39:26
L45 6 Macclesfield Harriers & Ac 39:36
L35 8 StHelens Sutton Ac 39:41
L40 4 Altrincham & District AC 40:00
L35 9 Mantriathlon 40:04
L45 7 Wimslow Running Club 40:06
L40 5 Altrincham & District AC 40:26
L45 8 Wilmslow Running Club 40:32
L35 10 Manchester Ymca Harriers 40:37
L50 3 Macclesfield Harriers & Ac 40:50
L45 9 Trafford Athletic Club 40:51
L35 11 West Cheshire AC 40:52
L35 12 Wimslow Running Club 41:04
L35 13 Stockport Harriers & Ac 41:11
L40 6 Stockport Harriers & Ac 42:11

33 Marie Kay L35 14 Stockport Harriers & Ac
34  Steph Goodchild L40 7 Manchester Ymca Harriers
35 NellMoore L45 10 Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
36 Lynda Rowlinson L45 11 Sale Harriers Manchester
37 Lynne Nichol L40 8 Altrincham & District AC
38 Lisa Davies L35 15 West Cheshire AC

39 Angela Maziere L45 12 Wilmslow Running Club
40 Christine Dickinson ~ L45 13 St Helens Sutton Ac

41 Christine Dempsey  L45 14 St Helens Sutton Ac

42  Cathryn Rogers L45 15 West Cheshire AC

43 Julie Lucas L45 16 Wilmslow Running Club
44  Maggie Davies L45 17 Altrincham & District AC
45 Mandy Webber L40 9 Salford Metropolitan Ac
46  Bernie Mills L45 18 Manchester Ymca Harriers
47 $Tracy Pitceathly L35 16 Unattached

48 Amanda Kinsley L40 10 Belle Vue Racers

49 Audrey Gresty L50 4 Sale Harriers Manchester
50 Sue Todd L45 19 Manchester Ymca Harriers
51 Tracy Livesey L35 17 Manchester Harriers & Ac
52  Michelle Wilder L40 11 Mantriathlon

53 JuliaFoy L35 18 Belle Vue Racers

54 RuthHare L55 2 Middleton Harriers Ac

55 Christine Barber L55 3 Belle Vue Racers

56 Janice Pugh L50 5 Middleton Harriers Ac

57 Jean Bayley L45 20 Manchester Harriers & Ac
58 Janet Wyles L40 12 Mantriathlon

59 Karen Scott L40 13 Manchester Harriers & Ac
60 Shelagh Ackers L50 6 Middleton Harriers Ac

61 Maxine Grimshaw  L45 21 Belle Vue Racers

62 Jill Blanchard L40 14 Manchester Harriers & Ac
63 Jean Skitt L60 1 Manchester Harriers & Ac
64 Sandra Hutchinson  L45 22 Middleton Harriers Ac

Senior Women (Vets) — TEAM RESULTS

NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

1 Altrincham & District AC
2 Wilmslow Running Club

— 9 Ann-Marie Jones 10 Alison Vesey

11 Katherine Harvey21 Bev Ganose

16 Sally Gilliver 23 PennyHinke 25 Claire Hawkes

3 Stockport Harriers & Ac
4 St Helens Sutton Ac

5 Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
6 Manchester Ymca Harriers

7 Mantriathlon
8 Belle Vue Racers

14 Yvonne Williams
12 Karen Jarvis

19 Sally Hales

26 MirandaClarke

15 Sarah Aylmer
20 JoClishammarsh 40 Christine Dickinson
27 Barbara Murray 35 NellMoore
34 Steph Goodchild 46 Bernie Mills

31 Jayne Lawton

9 Manchester Harriers & Ac
10 Middleton Harriers Ac

51

69 — 5 Kate Sutton

73 — 13 Helen Garner
79 — 7 Louise Hogg

85 — 4 Hanny Stockman
124 — 18 Pip Fitzpatrick
136 — 6 Jude Wall

155 — 2 Cath Carney
225 —50 Tracy Livesey
230 — 53 Ruth Hare

51 Michelle Wilder
52 Julia Foy 54 Christine Barber
58 Karen Scott 61 Jill Blanchard

59 Shelagh Ackers 63 Sandra Hutchinson

22 Sonia Harris
47 Amanda Kinsley
56 Jean Bayley
55 Janice Pugh

57 Janet Wyles
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42:15
42:40
42:51
43:02
43:12
43:31
43:49
43:58
44:18
44:28
44:41
44:43
46:01
46:04
46:20
47:21
47:38
47:43
48:15
48:17
48:55
49:25
50:43
50:50
51.07
52:11
52:21
52:45
55:05
55:07
57:10
59:44



